
Чемпіонат України зі стрільби з лука серед юніорів
Федерація стрільби з лука України (2022-Jun)
м. Львів, вул. Янева, 10, з 05-09-2022 по 09-09-2022

Блочний лук - ЮНІОРИ
1
8

ВДОВЕНКО Віталій
ГРАБЧУК Ярослав

КИО
ХМЛ

140
123

5
4

БОРОВЕЦЬ Станіслав
СОВА Антон

РІВ
КИЇ

136
134

3
6

КАРПЕНКО Святослав
СИДОРЕНКО Данило

ЛЬВ
ХАР

136
133

7
2

СЛИДЯНСЬКИЙ Нікіта
НЕДЕЛЬКО Даниїл

ОДС
ОДС

118
142

Вдовенко В.
Боровець С.

142
133

Карпенко С.
Неделько Д.

135
144

Бронза

Боровець С.
Карпенко С.

136
139

Золото

Вдовенко В.
Неделько Д.

142
137
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